KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-12301
2015-12300
2015-12299
2015-12298
2015-12297
2015-12296
2015-12295
2015-12294
2015-12293
2015-12292
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2015-12287
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2015-12271
2015-12270
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2015-12264
2015-12263
2015-12262
2015-12261
2015-12260
2015-12259
2015-12258
2015-12257
2015-12256
2015-12255
2015-12254

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/12/15 23:5123:51:11
06/12/15 23:4423:44:01
06/12/15 23:3123:31:39
06/12/15 23:1523:15:50
06/12/15 23:1123:11:40
06/12/15 22:5522:55:11
06/12/15 22:5222:52:35
06/12/15 22:4522:45:27
06/12/15 22:2422:24:58
06/12/15 22:1822:18:35
06/12/15 22:1622:16:28
06/12/15 22:1222:12:51
06/12/15 22:1122:11:14
06/12/15 21:5021:50:49
06/12/15 21:5021:50:43
06/12/15 21:4321:43:23
06/12/15 21:3921:39:20
06/12/15 21:2921:29:57
06/12/15 21:1321:13:52
06/12/15 20:2120:21:08
06/12/15 20:0520:05:58
06/12/15 19:5519:55:29
06/12/15 19:4519:45:39
06/12/15 19:3019:30:36
06/12/15 19:2119:21:59
06/12/15 19:1919:19:19
06/12/15 19:1719:17:10
06/12/15 19:0119:01:57
06/12/15 18:5818:58:42
06/12/15 18:4218:42:49
06/12/15 18:4118:41:13
06/12/15 18:3218:32:42
06/12/15 18:2318:23:15
06/12/15 18:1918:19:22
06/12/15 17:4717:47:39
06/12/15 17:4417:44:47
06/12/15 17:3017:30:15
06/12/15 17:2617:26:28
06/12/15 17:2617:26:31
06/12/15 17:1117:11:24
06/12/15 17:0317:03:46
06/12/15 16:3816:38:29
06/12/15 15:4915:49:53
06/12/15 15:4615:46:25
06/12/15 15:3115:31:44
06/12/15 15:2415:24:13
06/12/15 15:2115:21:56
06/12/15 15:0415:04:35
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19
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210
210
19
19
210
210
19
210
210
19
210
210
19
19
210
210
210

Location/Address

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

MEDICAL ASSOCIATES OF THE HUDSON VALLEY
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

327 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
M & T BANK

36 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
TEMPLE EMANUEL

UC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

19 CORDTS STREET, KINGSTON

HONE STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
TRI-SERENDIPITY LLC

67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

CITGO

HONE STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

HAZEL STREET, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

81 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

145 1/2 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

118 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

106 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS @ SOUTH MANOR, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGS...

WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON
POST STREET, KINGSTON

S MANOR AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

RONDOUT MARKET

NEW JERUSALEM CHURCH

150 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

KEYSERS FUNERAL HOME

SHERMAN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

10 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

34 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON

MURRAY STREET @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGST...

GOULD,ARTHUR & JUDITH
, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
MISSING PERSON 49

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
MISSING PERSON 49
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PATROL REQUEST 12
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HARASSMENT 27
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09
FOUND PROPERTY 19

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISTURBANCE 02

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-12253
2015-12252
2015-12251
2015-12250
2015-12249
2015-12248
2015-12247
2015-12246
2015-12245
2015-12244
2015-12243
2015-12242
2015-12241
2015-12240
2015-12239
2015-12238
2015-12237
2015-12236
2015-12235
2015-12234
2015-12233
2015-12232
2015-12231
2015-12230
2015-12229
2015-12228
2015-12227
2015-12226
2015-12225
2015-12224
2015-12223
2015-12222
2015-12221
2015-12220
2015-12219
2015-12218
2015-12217
2015-12216
2015-12215
2015-12214
2015-12213
2015-12212
2015-12211
2015-12210
2015-12209
2015-12208
2015-12207
2015-12206

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/12/15 14:5414:54:04
06/12/15 14:3714:37:14
06/12/15 14:2514:25:57
06/12/15 14:2514:25:35
06/12/15 14:2014:20:50
06/12/15 14:1514:15:31
06/12/15 14:1314:13:44
06/12/15 13:4313:43:14
06/12/15 13:5313:53:34
06/12/15 13:1813:18:45
06/12/15 13:1613:16:34
06/12/15 13:0813:08:58
06/12/15 12:4812:48:37
06/12/15 12:3012:30:57
06/12/15 12:0912:09:41
06/12/15 11:3811:38:42
06/12/15 11:3511:35:32
06/12/15 11:1111:11:26
06/12/15 10:5410:54:27
06/12/15 10:3610:36:29
06/12/15 10:3510:35:13
06/12/15 10:3510:35:03
06/12/15 10:2310:23:36
06/12/15 10:2010:20:30
06/12/15 09:2009:20:05
06/12/15 08:3908:39:05
06/12/15 08:3508:35:14
06/12/15 08:2208:22:18
06/12/15 08:1008:10:57
06/12/15 08:0808:08:29
06/12/15 07:4707:47:58
06/12/15 07:4407:44:36
06/12/15 06:4306:43:57
06/12/15 06:3806:38:20
06/12/15 05:2505:25:59
06/12/15 04:5804:58:09
06/12/15 04:2804:28:19
06/12/15 03:0003:00:57
06/12/15 02:5402:54:38
06/12/15 02:4702:47:19
06/12/15 02:4202:42:24
06/12/15 02:1202:12:12
06/12/15 01:4401:44:31
06/12/15 01:3701:37:25
06/12/15 01:0001:00:16
06/12/15 00:4200:42:52
06/12/15 00:3900:39:39
06/12/15 00:2400:24:12

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
11
KMCG
11
KMCG
11

11

11

11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
211
211
211
223
211
211
231
211
223
136
211
211
211
211
211
211

Location/Address

CATSKILL HUDSON BANK-CORPORATE OFFICES
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

219 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

48 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

CENTER FOR DISABLED ADULTS

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

50 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTO...

BURGER KING

RONDOUT MARKET

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
82 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

RONDOUT MARKET

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
50 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

58 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

450 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

WILTWYCK CEMETERY

OLE SAVANA

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
RR TRACKS

KLINGBERG AVENUE, KINGSTON

131 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

47 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

9 DUBOIS STREET, KINGSTON
TRI-SERENDIPITY LLC

ANDRETTA, MEG RESIDENCE

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, ...

EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON

YMCA

STERLING STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

PRINCE STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
DELAWARE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
TRI-SERENDIPITY LLC

LOUGHRAN PARK
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Signal/Individual
ALARM- PANIC 74P

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PATROL REQUEST 12
MISSING PERSON 49
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT CHECK 81
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ROAD CLOSURE 101A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
LARCENY 44

MISSING PERSON 49

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

Disposition
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